




Institutional Lenders
Sylvia Campbell 470-686- 9296
USA Mortgage | Loan Partner
470-686- 9296
sylvia.campbell@usa-mortgage.com
sylvia.campbell.usa-mortgage.com
NMLS #1634439
GA: Residential Mortgage Licensee (57158)
4402 Lawrenceville Rd. Suite 206, Loganville, GA 30052
USA Mortgage NMLS #227262

Sue Lord
SPECIALTIES: HELOC, ISLAMIC FINANCING Georgia Loan Office
470‑532‑5522
connect@suelordloans.com
www.suelordloans.com
Red Tree Mortgage | 4 Penn Ctr W 203 Pittsburgh, PA 15276
NMLS: 1854590

Certainty Home Loans
Paul Bryan
Loan Officer
502-876-3131 |Office: 502-876-3131| Fax: 770-200-2828
pbryan@certaintyhomeloans.com
www.pauldbryan.com/
115 Perimeter Center PL #100-A, Atlanta, GA 30346
NMLS# 1018525 | Georgia License 36984

mailto:sylvia.campbell@usa-mortgage.com
http://sylvia.campbell.usa-mortgage.com/
mailto:connect@suelordloans.com
http://www.suelordloans.com
mailto:pbryan@certaintyhomeloans.com
http://www.pauldbryan.com/


Hard Money Lenders
Tyler Khani
Mortgage Banker
Specialties include Short Term Rentals,
Fix and Flip, Bridge Loans
516-342-7272
Tkhani@mbanc.com
Company NMLS ID 38232

Perfecto Capital
RFS Corporate SPECIALTIES:
Commercial Loans, New Construction Loans,
Fix and Flip, Bridge Loans
https://perfectocapital.com/

Skybeam Capital
http://www.skybeamcapital.com/

mailto:Tkhani@mbanc.com
https://perfectocapital.com/
http://www.skybeamcapital.com/


Financial Services
Rose Niang
Director, Financial Planning | CFP® | CRPC ®
(D): 678-714-4900(F): 866. 742.7222
rniang@edelmanfinancialengines.com
1960 Satellite Boulevard, Suite 3500 | Duluth, GA | 30097

Patty Conway
VP | Business Development Officer
Ameris Bank | NMLS #511636
(D) 404-553-2258 (F) 404.252.8307
patty.conway@amerisbank.com
225 Sandy Springs Circle | Sandy Springs, GA 30328

James Seifert
Cost Segregation Tax Planning - Robert James Consulting
(D): 561-255-4398 (O): 888-752-3752
jamess@rjccostseg.com
https://rjccostseg.com

Tiffani Wallace
Bookkeeper - The Profit Suite LLC
443-969-5592
theprofitsuitellc@gmail.com

Rottwelier Tax- The Tax Guard Dogs
Dan Sibini
207-616-8780
daniel@realestatetaxplanning.com

mailto:rniang@edelmanfinancialengines.com
mailto:patty.conway@amerisbank.com
mailto:jamess@rjccostseg.com
https://rjccostseg.com
mailto:theprofitsuitellc@gmail.com
mailto:daniel@realestatetaxplanning.com


Insurance
AllState Insurance
Roxi Perkins
Phone: 770-743-3994 Fax: 770-743-3995
1080 Cambridge Sq Ste B, Alpharetta, GA 30009

Noble Insurance (through the office)
Bill D’Arcy
404-640-5800
bill@nobleha.com

Bering Insurance Partners
Mike Cohen
404-781-9415
mcohen@beringinsurance.com

Hannah O’Donoghue, MBA
Specialties (Boats, RVs, Non-conforming assets)
404-947-7128, 770-853-8022
hannah.odonoghue@bks-partners.com

mailto:bill@nobleha.com
mailto:mcohen@beringinsurance.com
mailto:hannah.odonoghue@bks-partners.com


Attorneys
Pacific Law Group
Amanda Chay
706-445-2412
amanda@pacificlawllc.com

Merino and Associates
Alexandria Southern
770-874-4600
alex@merinoandassociates.com

Ganek PC
Main Inbox: closekw@ganekpc.com
Renee Dillon -ReneeD@ganekpc.com
Paul Yacu - PaulY@ganekpc.com

mailto:amanda@pacificlawllc.com
mailto:alex@merinoandassociates.com
mailto:closekw@ganekpc.com
mailto:ReneeD@ganekpc.com
mailto:PaulY@ganekpc.com


Home Inspection
LunsPro Home Inspections
Dwight Klovstad
470-890-5934
inspections@lunspro.com

House Call Atlanta
Drew Illes
404-615-7427
dilles@housecallusa.net

Champia Real Estate Inspections
770-953-0767

SWAT Environmental Certified Radon Specialist
770-394-5655

Residential Inspector of America (RIA)
Tricia Serfozo
470-389-3627
tricia@residentialinspector.com

Spectrum Property Inspections, LLC
Rodney Ruffin
470-216-7001
rodneyruffin@spectrumpropertyinspections.net
www.spectrumpropertyinspections.net

mailto:inspections@lunspro.com
mailto:dilles@housecallusa.net
mailto:tricia@residentialinspector.com
mailto:rodneyruffin@spectrumpropertyinspections.net
https://www.spectrumpropertyinspections.net/


Cleaning, Repairs & Maintenance
Veronica
678-508-3452
verom650@hotmail.com

Joys Pro Cleaners
404-937-0733

Jeff Jones: Restoration Complete LLC
404-205-276
jefforyjones.jj@gmail.com

Carpet Services

The Carpet Lady
Lara Rose
678-468-1490
lara@thecarpetlady.com

Expert Carpet & Floor Repair
Mike Dempsy
770-598-3701
lara@thecarpetlady.com

Steam Deluxe
Mike
770-549-9613

mailto:verom650@hotmail.com
mailto:jefforyjones.jj@gmail.com
mailto:lara@thecarpetlady.com
mailto:lara@thecarpetlady.com


Chimney Cleaning/Repairs

A+ Chimney Tech
678-599-3844

Decks & Flooring
Resurface Flooring
Jon
678-848-4024

ICER Construction Services
Jason Wettlin
678-599-3844

Dryer VentDuct Work

Dryer Vent Wizard
770-331-7470

EKO Fresh Cleaning
678-668-9908
melanie.doctor.air.duct@gmail.com

Gutters

Advanced Pressure and Gutters
Jake Lucas
707-977-6653
info@advanceddatl.com

mailto:melanie.doctor.air.duct@gmail.com
mailto:info@advanceddatl.com


Junk Removal

Stand up Guys
770-872-0849

G.I Haul
855-844-4285
www.GIHaul.com

Green Knight Property Preservation Services
470-222-5486

Master Odor Removal
Greg - 676-935-66396

Window Cleaners

Sunshine Window Cleaners
770-483-7802

Fish window Cleaners
470-222-5486

Tree Service Companies

Best Price Tree Service
Dana Wyatt
404-7843091

Dr. Klean Power Washing
678-954-9367

http://www.gihaul.com


Appliance Repair Services

The Appliance Doctor
Rick Smith
770-428-6400

JJ's Appliance Repair
770-853-7566



General Contractors
Filiberto Vasquez
714-949-7890
vasquez.contracting@outlook.com

Alfonso Doughty
770-906-7785
cre_ationz@yahoo.com

Electricians

Aaron Bogale
678-651-5970
medosha1@gmail.com

Eric Lincoln Electric
770-789-5497
elincoln02@gmail.com

Michael Velasquez
404-599-0565
michaelvelasquez231@gmail.com

Plumbers

AJ Plumbing
404-993-5874

Jimmy Picart
678-429-3937

mailto:vasquez.contracting@outlook.com
mailto:cre_ationz@yahoo.com
mailto:elincoln02@gmail.com
mailto:michaelvelasquez231@gmail.com


Painters

Solo Painters
404-376-8514

Painting Plus/Siding Plus
770-971-1667

RDZ Painting Contractors
770-437-7855

Foundation/ Waterproofing

Allstate Waterproofing Contractors
Michael Cain
770-969-7215
1michaelcain@gmail.com

EKO Fresh Cleaning
678-668-9908
melanie.doctor.air.duct@gmail.com

Landscaping

Reisweber Outdoors Inc.
Paul Reisweber

AtlantaScapes
770-919-2009
Atlantascapes@hotmail.com

mailto:1michaelcain@gmail.com
mailto:melanie.doctor.air.duct@gmail.com
mailto:Atlantascapes@hotmail.com


Mold Mitigation

Advanta Clean
Bill Weaver
770-335-9721
bill.weaver@advantaclean.com

Window Treatments

Next Level Interiors
Eleida Fleming
678-616-6748

Septic Sewer Company

Twins Plumbing and Septic
Landon
676-616-6748

Bowens Septic Services
770-483-7802
superseptic@gmail.com

Home Warranty

American Home Shield
https://www.ahs.com/login/?pr=1
Tasha.Gates@ahs.com

mailto:bill.weaver@advantaclean.com
mailto:superseptic@gmail.com
https://www.ahs.com/login/?pr=1
mailto:Tasha.Gates@ahs.com


Packers & Organizers
Simply Organized
Heather Rogers
404-825-2105

JSW Home Concierge
Jessica White
770-363-1610
jesswhite2323@gmail.com

mailto:jesswhite2323@gmail.com


Staging
Everly Design Company
info@everlydesign.co
everlyhomestaging.com
instagram.com/everlydesign.homestaging.atl

Kelley Bowden
Vice President of Operations, Partner
770-403-1744
kelley@everlydesign.co

Ricci Taylor
Principal, Chief Stylist
678-677-1289
ricci@everlydesign.co

Highlight Staging and Redesign
Dawn Wallace
770-274-8422
dawn@Hilightsr.com
5805 State Bridge Rd, Suite G86, Johns Creek, GA 30097

No Vacancy Home Staging
Kristina Bell
404-551-2271
kmbell@novacancy-atl.com
novacancy-atl.com

mailto:info@everlydesign.co
http://www.everlyhomestaging.com/
https://www.instagram.com/everlydesign.homestaging.atl/
mailto:kelley@everlydesign.co
mailto:ricci@everlydesign.co
mailto:dawn@Hilightsr.com
mailto:kmbell@novacancy-atl.com
https://novacancy-atl.com


Movers
Joys Movers
404-936-1670
info@joysmovers.com
joysmovers.com/

Armstrong Relocation Services
678-208-3628
atlanta.armstrongrelocation.com/

Serna Elite Movers
678-208-3628
www.sernaelite.com

United Va
www.unitedvanlines.com

Smooth Mooove Senior Relocation Services
Adrienne Peppler
676-476-6666
adrienne@wemoveseniors.com

mailto:info@joysmovers.com
https://joysmovers.com/
http://atlanta.armstrongrelocation.com/
https://www.sernaelite.com/
https://www.unitedvanlines.com/
mailto:adrienne@wemoveseniors.com


Exterminators Rodents/Pests
Cingo
Mickie Spillane
404-975-84889 | 470-592-5791

Pest Free Exterminating
Cristian Cerda
678-704-3661

Wildtrapper
David Phelps
770-828- 9622
www. wildtrapper.com

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/u/0/d/1nK5j5L9RePKfUVBY1QDNplliP656htbaC4vD-3N7MYc/edit


Property Management
DK Rentals
Stephanie Durden
470-723-6811
bdm@dkrentals.net

WatchDog Property Management
Eddie Levin
404-918-8752
eddie@wdgeorgia.com

mailto:bdm@dkrentals.net
mailto:eddie@wdgeorgia.com


Pharmacy
Rielles Pharmacy
646-220-6244
afuo.osei-akoto@riellespharmacy.com
3545 Peachtree Industrial Blvd n13

mailto:afuo.osei-akoto@riellespharmacy.com

